## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0706334 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/30/2014 12:21:19 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: SAMUEL M. DUNAWAY FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0706334
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/30/2008 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/30/2014 12:21:19 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

16850 STATE ROUTE 69 NORTH FORDSVILLE, KY 42343

Registered Agent Name/Address

SAMUEL M. DUNAWAY 16850 STATE ROUTE 69 NORTH FORDSVILLE, KY 42343

## **Current Officers**

President BOBBYE JEAN BROWN 3567 Willie Simmons Rd, Falls of Rough, KY 40119
Secretary ANDREW BROWN 10900 Coachmans Way, Raliegh, NC 27614-9532
Treasurer EDWARD BROWN 6902 Shareith Dr, Louisville, KY 40228

**Directors** 

Director BOBBYE JEAN BROWN 3567 Willie Simmons Rd, Falls of Rough, KY 40119
Director EDWARD BROWN 6902 Shareith Dr, Louisville, KY 40228
Director ANDREW BROWN 10900 Coachmans Way, Raliegh, NC 27614-9532

**Signatures** 

Signature BOBBYE JEAN BROWN

Title PRESIDENT